FORM PT2-1595 (Rev. 6-93) (9.00 (RE OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	07-21-2004		SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	400705390		•	
To the Honorable Commissioner of I	1027300	·		documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): HENRY A. WARELA, JR.		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
		Name: JAMES P. SANVOVAL		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? D Yes 💢 No		Internal Ac	ddress:	
3. Nature of conveyance:				······································
Assignment D Merger		Street Address: P. O. Box 583		
Security Agreement	Change of Name			
Other		City: <u>/>?。oRpARK_</u> State: <u>(A,</u> ZIP: <u>93020</u>		
Execution Date: 7/15/04	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent	t No.(s) S	,787,6857 877,940	
5787,665			 ک	872,940
5,787,666 $5,877,940$ Additional numbers attached? \Box Yes \Box No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: JACK C. MUNKO		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 50		
Internal Address: SUITE 225		Enclosed		
		\mathcal{CREPT} \mathcal{CRKD} Authorized to be charged to deposit account-		
Street Address: 28720 Ron	APSIPE DRIVE	8. Deposit a	ccount numbe	r:
City: <u>AGOURA HILLS</u> State: <u>CA</u> , ZIP: <u>91301</u>		(Attach dup	licate copy of this	page if paying by deposit account)
7/20/2004 LAUELLER 00000026 5787665 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
1 FC:8021 80.00 DP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. JAUACINE JIS/04 Signature Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Date				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 PATENT				

REEL: 015562 FRAME: 0849

ASSIGNMENT

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, I, Henry A. Varela, Jr., as assignor, of 2150 Chico Lane, Yuma, Arizona 85635, is deemed to be one hundred percent (100%) owner of U.S. Patents 5,787,665, entitled, COMPOSITE WALL PANEL and 5,822,940, entitled, COMPOSITE WALL PANEL, inventors of both patents Steven Carlin and Robert M. Dresslar. Pursuant to agreements from Mr. Dresslar assigning to me on November 26, 2002 and Steven Carlin assigning to me on September 5, 2002, I am assigning fifty percent (50%) of my right, title and interest in and to the above patents to James P. Sandoval of P.O. Box 583, Moorpark, Celifornia 93020.

I Henry A. Varela, Jr., covenant that the rights and property herein conveyed by this Assignment are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

I hereby appoint Jack C. Munro, Registration No. 22979, whose post office address in 28720 Roadside Drive, Suite 225, Agoura Hills, California 91301, to transact all business in the U.S. Patent Office connected with U.S. Patents 5,787,665 and 5,822,940. All correspondence should be mailed to Mr. Munro's address.

Signed at Yuma, State of Arizona, this 15 day July, 2004.

entv A. Varela, Jr

RECORDED: 07/19/2004